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HP CLEAN o

POWERFUL CLEANER WITH DEEP CLEANING

EFFECT

Hor natural soiling

Bolvent and acid-free, safe on all materials

BIODEGRADABLE

8kin friendly, biodegradable

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description

With a strong penetrating effect which lifts the dirt.

AN
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Available packages & colors

SKU

492001000

492005000

492025000

492200000

Application

» Cleaning of all surfaces: walls, floors, plastics, stone, wood, etc.

EAN

5414195492017

5414195492055

5414195492253

5414195492208
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Description

HP Clean - bottle 1L

HP Clean - drum 5I

HP Clean - drum 25I

HP Clean - barrel 210l

» Cleaning of all vehicles (inside and outside): car, motorbike, caravan, boat, etc.

» Cleaning of heavily soiled textiles.

» Solvent-free degreasing of work pieces prior to bonding, sealing, welding, coating, etc.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Specifications

» Colour: green.

» Condition at room temperature: liquid.
» Flammability: 0.

» Solubility: entirely water-soluble.

» pH: 9.

» Biodegradable: yes.

Safety data sheet

hp-clean-sds-en-221016.pdf

Detergent sheet

website-hp-clean-54677-rev001.pdf

Technical data sheet

» Toxicity: non-toxic under normal use, do not ingest.

» Shelf life: 24 months, in closed original packaging,

dry, cool and frost-free.

» Safety measures: Please consult the safety data

sheet.
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file:///var/web/vd17181/releases/805/storage/app/public/files/347be753-00a5-4938-9b62-afd2d16f663d/hp-clean-sds-en-221016.pdf
file:///var/web/vd17181/releases/805/storage/app/public/files/85a75f5c-5a73-4859-a07e-b058473648bc/website-hp-clean-54677-rev001.pdf
file:///var/web/vd17181/releases/805/storage/app/public/files/f899168c-4dab-4295-a0f4-d9cf13dc7863/hp-cleannovatechtecv2022-06-14-16-23-23en.pdf
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