

HP CLEAN

POWERFUL CLEANER WITH DEEP CLEANING

EFFECT

For natural soiling

Solvent and acid-free, safe on all materials

Skin friendly, biodegradable



GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description

With a strong penetrating effect which lifts the dirt.



Available packages & colors

SKU	EAN	Description
492001000	5414195492017	HP Clean - bottle 1L
492005000	5414195492055	HP Clean - drum 5l
492025000	5414195492253	HP Clean - drum 25l
492200000	5414195492208	HP Clean - barrel 210l

Application

- Cleaning of all surfaces: walls, floors, plastics, stone, wood, etc.
- Cleaning of all vehicles (inside and outside): car, motorbike, caravan, boat, etc.
- Cleaning of heavily soiled textiles.
- Solvent-free degreasing of work pieces prior to bonding, sealing, welding, coating, etc.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Specifications

- Colour: green.
- Condition at room temperature: liquid.
- Flammability: 0.
- Solubility: entirely water-soluble.
- pH: 9.
- Biodegradable: yes.
- Toxicity: non-toxic under normal use, do not ingest.
- Shelf life: 24 months, in closed original packaging, dry, cool and frost-free.
- Safety measures: Please consult the safety data sheet.

Technical data sheet

[hp-cleannovatechtec2025-08-18-09-50-55en.pdf](#)

Safety data sheet

[hp-clean-sds-en-251001.pdf](#)

Detergent sheet

[website-tec7-hp-clean-67010-rev002-en.pdf](#)

INSTRUCTIONS

- Cleaning and degreasing with normal soiling
 - Apply HP Clean to the dirt or grime (always from below to above).
 - Rub in, rinse with water and rub dry.
- Cleaning and degreasing if heavily soiled
 - Apply HP Clean to the surface and allow to work in for +/- 5 minutes (depending on the degree of soiling).
 - When applied to vertical surfaces we recommend working from the bottom up.
 - In case of heavy soiling and porous surfaces, scour with a semi-hard brush.
 - Afterwards rinse with clean water.
 - Repeat if necessary.
- As a strong in-depth cleaner (e.g. oil stain in concrete)
 - Squirt Tec7 Cleaner on oil stain and allow to work in for min. 5 minutes.
 - Scour lightly with semi-hard brush and once again squirt with Tec7 Cleaner.
 - Allow to work in for a minimum of 5 minutes.
 - Now apply copious amount of HP Clean to the soiling and allow it to work in for a minimum of 5 minutes.
 - Scour lightly with semi-hard brush.
 - Once again apply HP Clean to the soiling and allow to work in.
 - Remove the dirty soap residues with clean water using a garden hose, or even better a highpressure cleaner.
 - If necessary, this treatment may be repeated.